HA2
CH-SB............................................................... HA4
CH-SC............................................................... HA4
CH-SD............................................................... HA4
CH-SE............................................................... HA4
DH-20011.......................................................... HA5
DH-20021.......................................................... HA5
DH-20031.......................................................... HA5

antique copper
Fixing Method
How to Order
Finishes
Letters - Plate with Engraved Letters
45-50 mm Door Thickness
PS EA - 4926 - F31
Plate
(Surface
Fixing)
Engraved
Letter
Plate
Model Finishes
PLS - 4931 SB202 RH - F13
Plate with
Lever
(Surface
Fixing)
Plate
Model Lever Handle Right
Hand Finishes
PHS - 4930 - EHB004 - F21
Plate with
Handle
(Surface
Fixing)
Plate
Model Handle Finishes
PH - 4920 - EHB001 - F21
Plate with
Handle
(Back
Fixing)
Plate
Model Handle Finishes
HA15
Finishes: F13, F16, F21, F22,  F31, F32
Material: Solid Brass
Rubber: One each Rubber Washer at each fixing point
Fixing Method: J, K, X, Y Type / J, Y (EHB-006, EHB-015)
EHB001 EHB002 EHB003 EHB004
EHB005 EHB006 EHB010 EHB015
EHB018EHB016-01/02 EHB016A-01/02 EHB017
EHB SERIES
Door Handles
HA16
EHB
SERIES
Dimensions
in millimeters
EHB001 EHB002
EHB003 EHB004 EHB005
EHB006 EHB010 EHB015
EHB017 EHB018EHB016-01/02
01 = 226mm
02 = 277mm
EHB016A-01/02
01 = 247mm
02 = 298mm
HA17
EHB001-X EHB002-X EHB003-X EHB004-X EHB005-X EHB010-X EHB016A-
01X/02X
EHB016-
01X/02X
EHB017-X EHB018-X
EHB001-Y EHB002-Y EHB003-Y EHB004-Y EHB005-Y EHB006-Y EHB010-Y EHB015-Y EHB016A-
01Y/02Y
EHB016-
01Y/02Y
EHB017-Y EHB018-Y
EHB001-K EHB002-K EHB003-K EHB004-K EHB005-K EHB010-K EHB016A-
01K/02K